AAT3110
MicroPower™ Regulated Charge Pump
Prelim
inary Inform
ation
3110.2002.6.0.95 1
ChargePump™
General Description

MicroPower™ Regulated Charge Pump
3110.2002.6.0.95 17
Ordering Information
Package Information
SOT23-6
A2 A
E
D
f
L2
t
L
C
G
A
U
G
E
 P
LA
N
E
e1
e
Output Voltage Package Marking
Part Number
Bulk Tape and Reel
4.5V SOT23-6 N/A AAT3110IGU-4.5-T1
5.0V SOT23-6 N/A AAT3110IGU-5-T1
4.5V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3110IJS-4.5-T1
5.0V SC70JW-8 N/A AAT3110IJS-5-T1
AAT3110
MicroPower™ Regulated Charge Pump
18 3110.2002.6.0.95
Advanced Analogic Technologies, Inc.